COMMISIONER FOR CO-OPERATION AND REGISTER, CO-OPERATIVE
SOCITIES,MAHARASHTRA STATE,PUNE

MERIT LIST FOR G.D.C.A EXAMINATION
Location : JALGAON Exam: GDC&A 2020

Marks in subject

Sr. Seat Paper Paper Paper Paper Paper Paper

No. Number Name of Candidate | | ]| 1\ Vv Vi Total

1. G200803117 agrawal akshay santosh 52 81 51 44 56 47 331

2. G200803118 AGRAWAL RAHUL SANJAY E E E 35(+5) 47 E 82(+5)

& G200803119 AHIRRAO ANIL GULABRAO 52 18 42 24 34 40 210

4. G200803120 AVCHAR PRAJAKTA PRATAPRAO A A A A A A 0

5 G200803121 BADGUJAR LAXMAN GORAKH A A A A A A 0

6. G200803122 BAFANA ATISH RAJENDRA A A A A A A 0

7. G200803123 BAGUL SAGAR DILIP A A A A A A 0

8. G200803124 bahekar seema subhash 44 44 55 40 47 45 275

9. G200803125 Bari Jayesh Ghanashyam 45 32 46 34 35 40 232

10. G200803126 BARI PALLAVI GAJANAN A A A A A A 0

11. G200803127 BAVISKAR MANISH BALASAHEB 40 17 31 28 25 30 171

12. G200803128 Baviskar Baliram Barku A A A A A A 0

13. G200803129 BAVISKAR CHETAN A A A A A A 0
PANDHARINATH

14. G200803130 BHADANE MAYUR SATISH 8 45 E 6 22 E 81

15. G200803131 BHAGWAT MAYUR A A A A A A 0
DNYANESHWAR

16. G200803132 bhamare jayesh sanjay A A A A A A 0

17. G200803133 BHAMRE CHETAN RAJENDRA A A A A A A 0

18. G200803134  bhavar sagar bhikan 53 19 22 9 A A 103

19. G200803135 Bhavsar Atul Ramesh 32 4 0 A 15 21 72

20. G200803136  bhavsar durgesh matilal A A E A A E 0

21. G200803137 BHIMEWAL SONALI MADANLAL A A A A A A 0

22. G200803138 bhise dnyaneshwar santosh A A A A A A 0

23. G200803139 BHOMBE PALLAVI SANJAY E A A A A E 0

24. G200803140 Bhramhane Shivram Devidas A A A A A A 0

25. G200803141 BIRHADE PRASHANT A A A A A A 0
MURALIDHAR

26. G200803142 BORSE DNYANESHWAR 54 50 54 42 50 50 300
MAHENDRA

27. G200803143 Borse Nilesh Bhikan 51 22 E 36 E E 109

28. G200803144 BRAHMANKAR YOGESH HARI A A A A A A 0

29. G200803145 Chandelkar Nikhil Prakash A A A A A A 0

30. G200803146  Chaturvedi Nikhil Vivekanand A A A A A A 0
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M.

42.
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46.
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50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

Seat
Number

G200803147

G200803148

G200803149

G200803150

G200803151

G200803152

G200803153

G200803154

G200803155

G200803156

G200803157

G200803158

G200803159

G200803160

G200803161

G200803162

G200803163

G200803164

G200803165

G200803166

G200803167

G200803168

G200803169

G200803170

G200803171

G200803172

G200803173

G200803174

G200803175

G200803176

G200803177

G200803178

G200803179

Name of Candidate

CHAUDHARI KANCHAN NITIN

CHAUDHARI DHANASHRI
VASUDEO

CHAUDHARI HITESH SURESH

CHAUDHARI MANOJ DHANANJAY

CHAUDHARI NISHA PRAKASH

chaudhari rahul laxmikant

CHAUDHARI SHUBHADA JAGDISH

CHAUDHARI SHUBHAM ASHOK

CHAUDHARI UMESH SUDHAKAR

chavan vishal dilip
Chavan Prashant Ravindra
chavhan vasudeo bapu

DAHAKE RAJU ASHOK

DASNURKAR TEJAS MANOHAR

DEORE AMIT VIJAY

DEORE SUSHMA VIJAY

DEORE VARSHA EKNATH

DESHMUKH DHIRAJ ARUNRAO

dhamke prashant bhavadu
DHANDE ASHOK KASHINATH
Fegade jitendra sudhakar

FULMOGARE PRAKASH
RAGHUNATH

gaikwad vaishali raju

GAVALI AJAY KNHAIYA
GAVANDE SHRUTI JAYDEEP
gawai satish vishnu

gawali karuna shamrao
GOLANI KHUSHAL RAMESH
GOLANI KHUSHI KHUSHAL
HIRE SHITAL KASHINATH

HIWALE CHANDRAKANT
NARAYAN

INGALE ADARSH DIGAMBAR

JADHAV KARAN SURESH
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|

A
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45
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54
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59

16
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A
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93.

Seat
Number

G200803180

G200803181

G200803182

G200803183

G200803184

G200803185

G200803186

G200803187

G200803188

G200803189

G200803190

G200803191

G200803192

G200803193

G200803194

G200803195

G200803196

G200803197

G200803198

G200803199

G200803200

G200803201

(G200803202

G200803203

G200803204

G200803205

G200803206

G200803207

G200803208

G200803209

Name of Candidate
JADHAV PRASAD SURESH

jadhav tejashree nandkishor
JADHAV VAISHALI TULSHIRAM
JAIN SAPNA SURESH

JAIN sAURABH RAJENDRA
JAIN TINA SANJAYKUMAR

KACHCHHAVAH GAJANAN
GOVINDA

KADAM KAMLAKAR DATTARAO

KANDELE ARCHANA ASHOK

KASAR TUSHAR NITIN
KASAR TUSHAR SANJAY

KEDARE MONALI
CHANDRASHEKHAR

KHAIRE GANESH PRALHAD

KHAMBAYAT HARSHAL
CHANDRAKANT

KOLHE SHITAL BHAGAWAT
KOLI HARSHADA SAMADHAN
KOLI KRISHNA JAGANNATH
koli vikky krushna

KUKREJA DIPAK NANDLAL
Kumbhar Pawan Rajesh

KURKURE DHANASHRI
MADHUKAR

Lohar Bhupendra Bhatulal

MAHAJAN TUSHAR SANJAY

mahajan anand kamalakar

mahajan atul ramesh

MAHAJAN ATUL UKHARDU

mahajan dipti nitin

MAHAJAN MAYUR SANJAY
mahajan premchandra sonalal

MALI ANAND KAILAS

Paper
|

53

22

52

60

59

60

57

41

55

60

21

Paper
|

87

74

62

32

88

37(+3)

40

40

43

57

20

Marks in subject

Paper
]|

52

34

57

55

55

46

60

34

50

40

Paper
\%

35(+5)

28

45

48

57

35

28

42

43

34

45

50

26

Paper

29

50

52

59

44

56

45

50

56

36

Paper
Vi

50

30

47

46

56

42

50

42

50

36

Total
330(+5)

148

299

335

348

259

339

79(+3)
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193

323

179
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117.

118.

119.
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121.

122.

123.

124.

125.

Seat
Number

G200803210

G200803211

G200803212

G200803213

G200803214

G200803215

G200803216

G200803217

G200803218

G200803219

G200803220

G200803221

G200803222

G200803223

G200803224

G200803225

G200803226

G200803227

G200803228

G200803229

G200803230

G200803231

G200803232

(G200803233

(G200803234

(G200803235

G200803236

G200803237

G200803238

G200803239

G200803240

G200803241

Name of Candidate
MALI MAMATA KISHOR

MALI RAKESH TRYAMBAK
MALPANI SNEHA RAJESH
MANDGE ESHWAR KASHINATH
Mane Tushar Narayan

MANTRI PRASAD YOGESH
mate pooja ravindra

mekhe mohan vishwanath
MERAD RAMDAS BHANUDAS

MORE AASHA RAJENDRA

more madhuri chavdas
MOTE VISHAL NIMBA
mULAY SHWETA ATUL

muley sarvesh sunil

Naphade Pandurang Purushottam
narkhede prashant hemant
Nayase Kiran Ananda

NERKAR NILESH VILAS

NEVE SUJATA VINAYAK

NILE RUTUJA DEEPAK
paliwal govinda rajgopaldas
Panchbhai Hemant Ashok
pardeshi rohan sanjay
PATHAN MUJIBKHAN
HIDAYATKHAN

patil sagar raghunath

PATIL AJAY PRADIP

PATIL AMOL TULSHIRAM
PATIL ASHWINI DHARAM
PATIL ASHWINI KESHAV
PATIL BHAVESH KALYANRAO

Patil bhushan bapu

patil chhagan bhagawan

Paper

45

41

45

36

54

41

55

62

A

36(+4)

59

Paper
|

18

A

34

42

32

62

43

70

68

61

57

Marks in subject
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]|

42

A

41

41

50

58

60

56

50
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A

27

36(+4)

40

42

45
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35

A

37

41

36

52

42

50

50

53

45

Paper
Vi

43

A

40

43

40

52

43

48

50

Total
213

220
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147.

148.

149.

150.

151.

152.

153.

154.

155.

156.

157.

158.

Seat
Number

G200803242

G200803243

G200803244

G200803245

G200803246

G200803247

G200803248

(G200803249

G200803250

G200803251

G200803252

G200803253

G200803254

G200803255

G200803256

G200803257

G200803258

G200803259

G200803260

G200803261

G200803262

G200803263

G200803264

G200803265

G200803266

G200803267

G200803268

G200803269

G200803270

G200803271

G200803272

G200803273

G200803274

Name of Candidate

PATIL DEEPAK ADHIKRAO

PATIL DINESH VIKRAM

Patil Dipak Punju

PATIL GANESH LOTAN

PATIL GANESH TRAMBAK

patil harshala sunil

Patil Harshal Suklal

PATIL JAYESH VIJAY

PATIL KETAN SUKALAL
PATIL NIRMALA NAYANSINGH
PATIL PRASHANT SHRIPAT
PATIL PRASHANT VIJAY

patil purva kanchan

PATIL RAHUL DEVIDAS

patil rahul kailas

PATIL RAMESH JAYSING
PATIL SAGAR BABANRAV

PATIL SAGAR PRABHAKAR

PATIL SAMADHAN LOTAN
PATIL SATISH SURESH

patil shubham chandrakant

Patil Suhas Tukaram

PATIL SUNIL SHAMARAO
PATIL SWAPNIL SURESH
PATIL TEJASWINI PRASHANT

Patil Vaishali Gopal

PATIL VINAYAK DNYANESHWAR

PATIL YOGESH DEELIP
pawar prashant amrut

pawar prashashant prabhakar
PAWAR SHIVAM RATILAL
Phegade Chetana Mayur

PINGALE SHAMKANT GOPAL

Paper
|

45

45

59

50

55

52

43

40

45

45

23

59

Paper
|

35(+5)

34(+6)

48

31

50

52

22

16

20

44

40

22

25
21

29

40

Marks in subject

Paper
]|

51

52

46

a1

46

50

35

41

34

30

42

47

40

Paper
\%

40

43

40

40

44

41

34

31

31

40

40

34

34

28
40

40

40

Paper

43

52

46

51

43

43

30

37

41

47

45

29

40

40
45

50

46

Paper
Vi

41

46

40

42

41

45

31

41

40

41

Total
255(+5)

0

272(+6)
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255

279

283

195

206

72

264

129

222

212

23
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258

119

166
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159.

160.

161.

162.

163.

164.

165.

166.

167.

168.

169.

170.

171.

172.

173.

174.

175.

176.

177.

178.

179.

180.

181.

182.

183.

184.

185.

186.

187.

188.

189.

190.

191.

Seat
Number

G200803275

G200803276

G200803277

G200803278

G200803279

G200803280

G200803281

G200803282

G200803283

G200803284

G200803285

G200803286

G200803287

G200803288

G200803289

G200803290

G200803291

G200803292

G200803293

G200803294

(G200803295

(G200803296

G200803297

G200803298

G200803299

G200803300

G200803301

G200803302

(G200803303

(G200803304

(G200803305

G200803306

G200803307

Name of Candidate

PINGALE HARSHALA SHAMKANT
Poddar Deepesh Sanjay

PRAMOD TRYAMBAK MALI

rathod sardar jayram

RATHOD SHYAM BHURA

RATNAPARKHE GIRISH RAMESH

RISHIKESH VIJAY DESHMUKH
SAITWAL AVINASH RAMESH
SALUNKHE GAURAV SANJAY
salunkhe gayatri gunawantrao
salunkhe sumit kamlakar
SAPKALE PIYUSH SANJAY
Saraf Akshay Suresh

shaikh rijwan nisar

SHARMA RADHIKA VIJAY

shimpi jayesh ravindra

SHINDE CHETAN BHATU

SHINDE SACHIN ARUN

shitole jayashri yograj

SOLANKAR SWAPANALI BASANT
SONAR CHETAN SURESH
SONAR SUSHANT SUNIL
SONAWANE KAMINI PRAKASH
sONAWANE MAYURI KESHAV

SONAWANE SHANTANU
RAVINDRA

sonawane sumedh vilas

sonawane vaishali rajendra

Sonje Pooja Sharad

Sontake Sneha Vishveshvar
SURYAWANSHI| KALPESH SATISH
SURYAWANSHI NIKHIL RAJMAL

SURYAWANSHI SAGAR
RAMCHANDRA

SUSHAMA VASANT KEDARE

Paper
|

A

60

55

52

45

57

58

53

43

30

Paper
|

A
E

19

43

37

40

58

21

67

35

27

64

30

Marks in subject

Paper
]|

A
E

40

47

45

53

35

46

45

50

40

29

Paper

1\

A

A

43

42

41

36

28

36

35

42

31

34

30

42

Paper
\'}

A

47

40

44

43

37

35

35

50

41

40

47

29

Paper

\'!

A

A

43

48

41

34

47

45

46

37

36

Total

252

177

228

262

219

279

239

244

101

261

196
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192.

193.

194.

195.

196.

197.

198.

199.

200.

201.

202.

203.

204.

205.

206.

207.

208.

2009.

210.

211.

212.

213.

214.

Seat
Number

G200803308

G200803309

G200803310

G200803311

G200803312

G200803313

G200803314

G200803315

G200803316

G200803317

G200803318

G200803319

G200803320

G200803321

G200803322

G200803323

G200803324

(G200803325

(G200803326

G200803327

G200803328

G200803329

G200803330

Name of Candidate
TADAVI AMAN RAJU

TADE PALLAVI PANDHARINATH

TADVI FEROZ NAMDAR
TALELE KOMAL SHARAD

Talreja Sonal Parmanand

Tamboli Devesh Sunil

TANDULE RAHUL RAJENDRA
TAYADE VISHAL BHAGWAT
THAKARE KALPESH ASHOK
THAKARE PRAVIN MAGAN

Thoke Mayuri Kailas

VAIBHAV DINESHWAR MARATHE
WADEKAR PUSHKAR SURYAKANT
Wagh Nikita Kailas

WAGH RAJESHWAR SUKLAL
WAGH SHEKHAR BUDHA

WANI ASHWINI VASANT

wani Bhavana Nandakishor

wANI CHETAN VIJAY

Wani Jitendra Vasudeo

WANI NEHA NANDKISHOR

wani ravindra devidas

WANKHEDE NITEEN PITAMBAR

Paper
|

32

55

29

62

58

40

42

44

A

Paper
|

45

40

18

22

Marks in subject

Paper
]|

53

51

30

62

44

20

24

41

Paper

1\
34

40

30

52

40

27

20

29

Paper

22

40

16

51

30

19

Paper
Vi

44

45

27

50

50

34

Total
230

271

137

329

259

135

153

158
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Class

Fail

Fail
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Class

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail





